
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety MIN MAX MODAL

Andhra Pradesh Kurnool Adoni APMC Bramha 4,239.00 8,451.00 7,680.00

Gujarat Ahmedabad Dhandhuka APMC Other 6,450.00 7,630.00 7,120.00

Gujarat Ahmedabad Viramgam APMC Other 6,975.00 7,825.00 7,400.00

Gujarat Amreli Babra APMC
Shanker 6 (B) 

30mm FIne
7,150.00 8,115.00 7,630.00

Gujarat Amreli Bagasara APMC Other 6,000.00 7,950.00 6,975.00

Gujarat Amreli Savarkundla APMC
Narma BT 

Cotton
7,000.00 8,135.00 7,550.00

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Bodeliu APMC Other 7,300.00 7,900.00 7,780.00

Gujarat Jamnagar Dhrol APMC Other 6,200.00 8,140.00 7,170.00

Gujarat Junagarh Manavdar APMC
Cotton 

(Unginned)
7,350.00 8,400.00 7,900.00

Gujarat Mehsana Unava APMC Other 6,500.00 8,300.00 7,375.00

Gujarat Morbi APMC HALVAD Local 5,500.00 8,175.00 7,650.00

Gujarat Patan Siddhpur APMC
H.Y.4 

(Unginned)
6,250.00 8,125.00 7,187.00

Gujarat Rajkot Dhoraji APMC H.B (Unginned) 5,755.00 7,930.00 7,430.00

Gujarat Rajkot
Jasdan(Vichhiya) 

APMC

Shanker 6 (B) 

30mm FIne
6,000.00 8,200.00 7,100.00

Gujarat Rajkot
Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot) 

APMC

Cotton 

(Unginned)
6,205.00 8,005.00 7,800.00

Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot APMC
Narma BT 

Cotton
7,050.00 8,250.00 7,605.00

Gujarat Sabarkantha APMCKHEDBRAHMA RCH-2 7,500.00 7,600.00 7,550.00

Gujarat Sabarkantha Vadali APMC Other 7,000.00 8,290.00 7,645.00

Gujarat Surendranagar Limdi APMC
Shanker 6 (B) 

30mm FIne
7,260.00 7,610.00 7,435.00

Gujarat Surendranagar Sayala APMC Other 7,000.00 8,000.00 7,600.00

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat APMC
Without Ginned 

Cotton
7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500.00

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Khetia APMC
Without Ginned 

Cotton
6,995.00 8,090.00 7,090.00

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Sendhwa APMC
Without Ginned 

Cotton
6,524.00 7,500.00 7,500.00

Madhya Pradesh Burhanpur Burhanpur APMC Medium Fiber 6,800.00 6,800.00 6,800.00

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Dhamnod APMC
Without Ginned 

Cotton
7,300.00 7,300.00 7,300.00

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Gandhwani APMC
Without Ginned 

Cotton
6,000.00 7,800.00 7,800.00

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Jhabua APMC
Without Ginned 

Cotton
7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000.00

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Khargone APMC
Without Ginned 

Cotton
7,580.00 7,935.00 7,935.00

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Sanawad APMC
Without Ginned 

Cotton
7,200.00 7,200.00 7,200.00

Madhya Pradesh Ratlam Sailana APMC
Without Ginned 

Cotton
7,311.00 7,421.00 7,311.00

Telangana Karimnagar Jammikunta APMC
Cotton 

(Unginned)
6,200.00 7,450.00 7,250.00

Telangana Medak Gajwel APMC
170-CO2 

(Unginned)
6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00
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